YR Rollout List

Description ID Serial Make Model Meter Year Asking Price
PERSONNEL LIFT 20' 151522 0130031376 JL  20MVL 151 2017 $ 8,000
PERSONNEL LIFT 20' 151524 0130031288 JL  20MVL 192 2017 $ 8,000
PERSONNEL LIFT 20' 153383 AWPG-91168 Gl AWP20S 7 2017 $ 5,000
PERSONNEL LIFT 20' 154501 0130033644 JL  20MVL 190 2018 $ 8,000
PERSONNEL LIFT 36' 151631 0900037091 JL 36AM 215 2017 S 7,000
BOOM LIFT 30-34' ARTIC ELECTRIC 151570 0300230411 JL  E300AJP 544 2017 $ 34,000
BOOM LIFT 45' ARTIC DSL W/JIB 152275 0300234906 JL  450A) 1602 2017 $ 37,500
BOOM LIFT 45' ARTIC DSL W/JIB 153693 300243231 JL  450A) 2071 2018 $ 40,500
BOOM LIFT 45' ARTIC DSL W/JIB 153727 0300111413 JL  450A) 1966.3 2007 $31,735
BOOM 45-46' ART DF 151393 0300228361 JL  450A) 2113 2017 $ 35,500
BOOM 45-46' ART DF 151476 0300230564 JL  450A) 1913 2017 $ 35,500
BOOM 60-66' ART DSL 151449 0300113195 JL  600AJ 2662 2007 $ 39,000
BOOM 60-66' ART DSL 151505 0300111627 JL  600AJ 2646 2007 $ 39,000
BOOM 60-66' ART DSL 151596 0300108307 JL  600A) 2399 2007 $ 40,000
BOOM 80-86' ART DSL 153545 0300137696 JL  800AJ 3063 2009 $ 59,000
BOOM 80-86' ART DSL 153569 0300133833 JL  800AJ 3111.1 2008 $ 57,000
BOOM 80-86' ST DSL 151714 0300132227 JL 800S 3325 2017 $ 78,000
BOOM 80-86' ST DSL 153263 0300087290 JL  860S) 3550 2005 $ 52,000
BOOM 80-86' ST DSL 153319 0300238491 JL 860SJ 4183 2018 $ 80,000
BOOM ATRIUM 50-56' ELECTRIC 157048 10002404 0T TL54AJ 1787 2019 $ 82,000
BOOM ATRIUM 50-56' ELECTRIC 157049 10002409 0T TL54A) 1255 2019 $ 85,000
BOOM 32' TOUCAN MAST ELECTRIC 156314 A300057128 JL T32E 2386 2019 $ 33,000
SCISSOR LIFT 19' 151381 0200144475 JL  1930ES 407 2006 $ 6,750
SCISSOR LIFT 19' 151407 0200150962 JL  1930ES 529 2006 $ 6,000
SCISSOR LIFT 19' 151487 0200188270 JL  1930ES 112 2008 $ 6,750
SCISSOR LIFT 19' 151525 0200146988 JL  1930ES 112 2006 $6,750
SCISSOR LIFT 19' 151560 0200187046 JL  1930ES 375.2 2008 $ 6,850
SCISSOR LIFT 19' 151877 0200169858 JL  1930ES 514.9 2007 $ 6,000
SCISSOR LIFT 19' 151898 0200167565 JL  1930ES 560.2 2007 $ 6,000
SCISSOR LIFT 19' 153982 M200014437 JL  1932R 202.4 2018 $ 8,250
SCISSOR LIFT 19' 153984 M200014272 JL  1932R 152 2018 $ 8,250
SCISSOR LIFT 19' 154005 M200014814 JL  1932R 225 2018 $ 8,250
SCISSOR LIFT 19' 155512 22131643 S2  SJ1113219 190 2018 $ 8,500
SCISSOR LIFT 19' 155522 22131593 S2  SJ1113219 294 2018 $ 8,000
SCISSOR LIFT 19' 155528 22131602 S2 SJ1113219 171 2018 $ 8,500
SCISSOR LIFT 19' EE RATED 150579 GS3016P-155338 Gl GS1930EE 310 2016 $ 7,300
SCISSOR LIFT HYBRID 19' YR2200078 PS19-50420 3H PS-1930 208 2020 $ 8,000
SCISSOR LIFT HYBRID 19' YR2211690 PS19-51429 3H PS-1930 100 2022 $ 8,750
SCISSOR LIFT HYBRID 19' 158278 PS19-50295 3H PS-1930 100 2020 $ 8,000
SCISSOR LIFT HYBRID 19' 158287 PS19-50283 3H PS-1930 556 2020 $ 8,000
SCISSOR LIFT HYBRID 19' 158289 PS19-50286 3H PS-1930 11 2020 $ 8,000
SCISSOR LIFT HYBRID 19' 158291 PS19-50296 3H PS-1930 256 2020 $ 8,000
SCISSOR LIFT 26' 150606 27028960 S2 SJ1113226 381.1 2016 $ 11,500
SCISSOR LIFT 26' 150616 27028951 S2  SJ1113226 341 2016 $ 11,500
SCISSOR LIFT 26' 151029 27030532 S2 SJ1113226 334 2016 $ 11,500
SCISSOR LIFT 26' 151390 0200148487 JL  2630ES 606 2006 $ 10,000
SCISSOR LIFT 26' 151441 0200148467 JL  2630ES 590 2006 $ 10,000
SCISSOR LIFT 26' 151471 0200152962 JL  2630ES 418.1 2006 $ 11,000
SCISSOR LIFT 26' 151497 0200147177 JL  2630ES 591 2006 $ 10,000
SCISSOR LIFT 26' 151564 0200194389 JL  2630ES 462 2009 $ 11,000
SCISSOR LIFT 26' 151565 0200194376 JL  2630ES 430.8 2009 $ 10,500
SCISSOR LIFT 26' 151589 0200170819 JL  2630ES 433 2007 $ 11,000
SCISSOR LIFT 26' 151909 0200171049 JL  2630ES 601 2007 $ 10,000
SCISSOR LIFT 26' 152221 M200008918 JL  2632ES 476 2017 $ 11,000
SCISSOR LIFT 26' 153793 0200189565 JL  2630ES 495 2008 $ 10,000
SCISSOR LIFT 32' EE RATED 150630 70028196 S2  SJ1114632 253 2016 $ 13,000
SCISSOR LIFT 32' EE RATED 151413 0200158126 JL  3246ES 561 2006 $ 12,000
SCISSOR LIFT 32' EE RATED 151519 0200175778 JL  3246ES 535 2008 $ 12,000
SCISSOR LIFT 40' 151995 70201672 S2  SJll4740 483 2017 $ 15,500
SCISSOR LIFT 40' 151996 70201695 S2  Sl4740 495 2017 $ 15,500
SCISSOR LIFT 40' 153664 0200267187 JL  4045R 492 2018 $ 18,500
SCISSOR LIFT 45' 155413 16800676 MC 4555SE 426 2018 $ 21,500
SCISSOR LIFT 45' 155414 16800677 MC 4555SE 454.6 2018 $ 21,000



SCISSOR LIFT 45'

AIR COMPRESSOR 185 CFM
AIR COMPRESSOR 185 CFM
AIR COMPRESSOR 185 CFM
AIR COMPRESSOR 185 CFM
AIR COMPRESSOR 375
BREAKER 30LB

BACKHOE 415 IND LOADER
BACKHOE 420 4WD OROPS

BACKHOE 420 4WD IT OROPS, E STICK

66" PADFOOT ROLLER

50" SMOOTH DRUM ROLLER
66" SMOOTH DRUM ROLLER
66" SMOOTH DRUM ROLLER
66" SMOOTH DRUM ROLLER
32" TRENCH ROLLER DIESEL
32" TRENCH ROLLER DIESEL
32" TRENCH ROLLER DIESEL
32" TRENCH ROLLER DIESEL
32" TRENCH ROLLER DIESEL
32" TRENCH ROLLER DIESEL
32" TRENCH ROLLER DIESEL

36" SMOOTH DOUBLE DRUM ROLLER GAS

PLATE COMPACTOR
PLATE COMPACTOR
PLATE COMPACTOR
60-70 RAMMER COMPACTOR
60-70 RAMMER COMPACTOR
60-70 RAMMER COMPACTOR
60-70 RAMMER COMPACTOR
60-70 RAMMER COMPACTOR

DOZER OLD D3/NEW D1 LGP CANOPY
DOZER OLD D5/NEW D3 XL CANOPY
DOZER OLD D5/NEW D3 XL CANOPY
DOZER OLD D5/NEW D3 XL CAB
DOZER OLD D5/NEW D3 LGP CANOPY
DOZER OLD D5/NEW D3 LGP CANOPY

EXCAVATOR 307
EXCAVATOR 308
EXCAVATOR 308
EXCAVATOR 308
EXCAVATOR 308
EXCAVATOR 308
EXCAVATOR 308 MULCH
EXCAVATOR 313
EXCAVATOR 313
EXCAVATOR 313
EXCAVATOR 313
EXCAVATOR 313
EXCAVATOR 313
EXCAVATOR 313
EXCAVATOR 313
EXCAVATOR 313
EXCAVATOR 313

EXCAVATOR 313 HAMMER SPEC
EXCAVATOR 313 HAMMER SPEC
EXCAVATOR 313 HAMMER SPEC
EXCAVATOR 313 HAMMER SPEC
EXCAVATOR 315 RUBBER TRACK
EXCAVATOR 315 RUBBER TRACK
EXCAVATOR 315 RUBBER TRACK

EXCAVATOR 315 STEEL TRACK
EXCAVATOR 315 STEEL TRACK

EXCAVATOR 315 HAMMER SPEC

320 EXCAVATOR (175HP, 25T)

158312
156612
156991
157344
157602
RS2015452
152992
EM2212741
UT04355
EM2013762
154850
EM2151400
EM2013745
EM2016453
150659
151672
154891
154892
154909
156543
157584
157585
155186
YR2210506
YR2223229
YR2223473
153243
153918
154110
154765
156879
EM2232108
EM2016497
EM2221640
EM2017114
EM2151783
EM2151978
EM2017027
EM2014224
EM2015323
EM2141366
EM2141599
U30814013
EM2015881
EM2212682
EM2212683
EM2212685
EM2212687
EM2213207
EM2222250
EM2222315
EM2222478
EM2222479
EM2222481
EM2212686
EM2213208
EM2222480
U31317305
EM2017547
EM2018275
EM2161439
EM2161167
EM2171333
U31415301
EM2161007

16801285
HOP057964
HOP058427
HOP058681
HOP058955
201508110065
158386
0H6L00477
0SKR02867
0JWJ01570
0MPC00235
051400188
0M4C00543
0CS300308
0M4C00431
24366050
101720128949
101720128950
101720128616
101720131683
101720141227
101720141179
180501
G-11745
15962
H-15916
C1045

C-3012

C-2303

D-2036
D-6987
0XKLO4520
0KW202339
0XKW04181
0KW202617
0KY200924
0KY202218
0KC900583
OFJX00876
OFJX03057
OFJX02117
OFJX02639
OFJX00676
OFJX04635
0JHR10644
0JHR10645
0JHR20036
0JHR20035
0JHR20204
ONFZ20755
0JHR20681
ONFZ20877
ONFZ20878
ONFZ30003
0JHR20032
0JHR20209
ONFZ30001
ODJE10131
0TDY10496
0TDY11507
0TDY10508
0TDY10314
0TDY10550
0ZJT01380
0YBM10085

MC
AT
AT
AT
AT
SU
AT
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
wcC
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

4555SE
XAS185
XAS185
XAS185
XAS185

375
TEX140PS
415 1L

420F 4X4
420FIT4EST
CP44

CS34

CS44

CS44B FACT
CS44
RTKXSC3
BMP8500
BMP8500
BMP8500
BMP8500
BMP8500
BMP8500
AR14H
MVC82VHW
MVC82VHW
MVC82VHW
MTX60HD
MTX60HD
MTX70HD
MTX60HD
MTX60HD
D1 LGP
D5K2 XL

D3 XL

D5K2 XL AC
D5K2 LGP
D5K2 LGP
307E2 RENT
308E2
308E2
308E2 ATHE
308E2 ATHE
308E2
308E2 L3
313

313

313TC
313TC
313TC
313GCTC
313
313GCTC
313GCTC
313GCTC
3137TC
313TC
313GCTC
313FTC
315FL

315F

315FL
315FL

315F TC
314EL CR
320F

2020
2018
2019
2019
2019
2015
2015
2022
2014
2013
2012
2016
2013
2016
2013
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2021
2022
2022
2017
2018
2018
2018
2019
2023
2016
2022
2017
2016
2016
2017
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2016
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2023
2017
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2015
2017

$ 23,000
$ 16,000
$ 16,000
$ 15,500
$ 15,000
$ 22,500
$375
$ 96,000
$ 58,000
$ 61,000
$ 71,000
$ 53,000
$ 84,000
$ 85,500
$ 83,500
$ 12,000
$ 14,500
$ 14,500
$ 13,500
$ 14,000
$ 13,500
$ 14,500
$ 11,000
$1,785
$1,785
$1,785
$900
$ 950
$950
$ 800
$ 850
$ 125,000
$ 87,000
$ 145,000
$91,000
$ 82,000
$ 90,000
$ 43,000
$ 67,500
$ 68,000
$ 64,000
$ 68,000
$ 56,000
$ 65,500
$ 133,500
$ 131,500
$ 130,000
$ 142,000
$ 145,000
$ 141,500
$ 175,000
$ 156,000
$ 160,000
$ 175,000
$ 151,000
$ 147,500
$ 185,000
$ 107,000
$ 113,500
$ 96,500
$ 113,000
$ 106,000
$ 112,000
$ 103,000
$ 107,000



320 EXCAVATOR (175HP, 25T)
320 EXCAVATOR (175HP, 25T)
FORKLIFT 5K WHSE GAS
FORKLIFT 5K WHSE GAS
FORKLIFT 5K WHSE LP
FORKLIFT 3K WHSE LP
FORKLIFT 8K WHSE DF
FORKLIFT 8K WHSE DF
FORKLIFT 8K WHSE DF
FORKLIFT 8K WHSE DF
FORKLIFT 10K WHSE DF

6.5K LB (TL642) TELEHANDLER
6.5K LB (TL642) TELEHANDLER
6.5K LB (TL642) TELEHANDLER
9K (TL943) TELEHANDLER

10K (TL1055) TELEHANDLER

10K (TL1055) TELEHANDLER

10K (TL1055) TELEHANDLER

10K CAB (TL1055) TELEHANDLER
12K LB (TL1255) TELEHANDLER
12K LB (TL1255) TELEHANDLER
12K LB (TL1255) TELEHANDLER
12K LB (TL1255) TELEHANDLER
12K LB (TL1255) TELEHANDLER
MINI EXCAVATOR 300.9 VPS
MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 303.5 CANOPY
MINI EXCAVATOR 303.5 CANOPY
MINI EXCAVATOR 303.5 CANOPY
MINI EXCAVATOR 303.5 CANOPY
MINI EXCAVATOR 303.5 CANOPY
MINI EXCAVATOR 305 CANOPY
MINI EXCAVATOR 305 CANOPY
MINI EXCAVATOR 305 CANOPY
MINI EXCAVATOR 305 CANOPY
MINI EXCAVATOR 305 CANOPY
MINI EXCAVATOR 305 CANOPY

MINI EXCAVATOR 305 CANOPY W/ HYD THUMB
MINI EXCAVATOR 305 CANOPY W/ HYD THUMB
MINI EXCAVATOR 305 CANOPY W/ HYD THUMB
MINI EXCAVATOR 305 CAB W/ HYD THUMB

MINI EXCAVATOR 305 MULCH
SOD CUTTER

14" CUT OFF SAW

LIGHT TOWER

LIGHT TOWER

LIGHT TOWER

LIGHT TOWER

LIGHT TOWER

4-SEAT 4WD UTV (DSL)
4-SEAT 4WD UTV (DSL)

EM2182116
EM2182156
RS2015135
RS2015136
RS2015137
155955
RS2015279
151605
154601
154605
157025
EM2014928
EM2016833
154077
153472
EM2015295
EM2016840
152638
EM2015296
EM2016198
EM2016199
EM2016458
EM2161572
EM2171829
EM2182408
EM2023043
EM2023279
EM2023808
EM2023810
EM2221604
EM2221898
EM2222214
EM2222981
EM2231148
EM2231187
EM2231189
EM2231213
EM2231396
EM2231546
EM2231547
EM2022486
EM2022495
EM2022496
EM2221053
EM2221610
EM2016511
EM2017437
EM2017574
EM2018168
EM2018358
EM2172438
EM2016244
EM2016566
EM2017417
EM2192356
EM2015868
RS2015405
157978
151641
154272
154368
154444
156962
156332
156334

OHEX10688
OHEX10473
AT35A00502
AT35A00498
AT35A00501
HHKHHFO8PJ0004243
AT4010305
0AT4010775
250400U8521
250400U8522
250500v0224
0THGO01243
0ML800491
0THGO00821
0THHO00563
0ML500290
0ML500709
OKDE01465
0ML500291
0ML700531
O0ML700533
0ML700542
OML700764
0ML701249
0TGP00193
0Cz603770
0CZ603908
0CZ604692
0CZ604698
0Cz602814
0CZ602955
0Cz603113
0CZ603605
0Cz604750
0CzZ604823
0CZ604888
0CZ604891
0CZ605048
0CZ605181
0Cz605182
ORES01918
ORES01927
ORES01928
ORES02171
ORES02201
OH5MO02636
0H5MO04546
OH5MO03768
0H5M07259
OH5MO07635
0H5M06505
0H5M02203
0H5M02876
0H5M03597
0H5M12105
0H5M01013
54495404761
20194200698
WNCLTV01CPUMO00263
3002644021
3002665990
3002709426
WUX917186
SD1913-959651
SD1914-960243

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
HN
AA
AA
1H
1H
1H
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
Y1l
U1l
WC
GJ
GJ
GJ
0A
C8
c8

320

320
GP25N5
GP25N5
GP25N5
25L-7A
GP40N1
GP40N1
CPQYD40-TY
CPQYDA40-TY
CPQYD50
TL642
TL642D
TL642C
TL943
TL1055
TL1055D
TL1055C
TL1055
TL1255D
TL1255D
TL1255D
TL1255D
TL1255D
300.9D GEN
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
303.50S
303.50S
303.50S
303.5CS
303.50S
305E2 OS
305E2 OS
305E2 OS
305E2 OS
305E2 OS
305E2 OS
305E2 OS
305E2 OS
305E2 OS
305E2 CS
305E2 CA
RYAN JR
K770

LTV 6KW
MLT6SM
MLT6SM
MLT6SM
ZN)
CRYALL1700
CRYALL1700

3555
4399
2556
2047.1
2376.5
2069.1
1288.7
1484.4
1435.1
1515
1311
4187
5637
3588
3421
5010
4909
4659
4609
4084.3
3423.9
4319
6482.5
4199
661.8
193.1
178.1
79.9
142.4
195.7
265.5
158.5
208.5
135.3
107.6
116.6
149.4
267.3
118.7
234.8
626.9
585
633.9
233
343.6
3043
3344.3
3107.7
2853.9
3066
3501
3535
2675.4
3189
5673.8
3759
1
1
2400
3594
4481.4
1961
2167
1191
831

2019
2019
2015
2015
2015
2018
2015
2017
2018
2018
2019
2015
2016
2014
2013
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2016
2016
2017
2018
2019
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2016
2016
2017
2020
2016
2015
2020
2017
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018

$ 133,000
$ 118,000
$ 17,000
$ 19,000
$ 18,000
$ 15,500
$ 33,000
$ 33,000
$ 33,000
$ 36,000
$ 34,000
$ 55,000
$ 61,000
$ 52,500
$ 77,000
$ 112,000
$ 102,500
$ 81,000
$ 113,000
$ 114,000
$ 118,000
$ 112,000
$ 100,000
$ 111,000
$ 17,500
$ 43,000
$ 43,000
$ 43,000
$ 43,000
$ 43,000
$ 41,000
$ 41,000
$ 43,000
$ 43,000
$ 44,000
$ 44,000
$ 44,000
$ 44,000
$ 44,000
$ 44,000
$ 40,000
$ 40,000
$ 38,000
$ 51,000
$ 43,500
$ 39,500
$ 39,000
$39,500
$ 39,000
$ 38,000
$ 36,000
$ 41,500
$ 44,000
$ 43,000
$ 37,000
$ 43,500
$ 1,850
$ 550
$ 5,500
$ 5,500
$ 5,500
$ 7,000
$ 6,000
$9,500
$ 10,000



4-SEAT 4WD UTV (DSL)

4-SEAT 4WD UTV (DSL)

4-SEAT 4WD UTV (DSL)

FLOOR SCRUBBER R/O

FLOOR SCRUBBER R/O

SWEEPER 3 WHEEL RIDE ON CANOPY
SWEEPER 3 WHEEL RIDE ON CANOPY
SWEEPER 3 WHEEL RIDE ON CANOPY
SWEEPER 4 WHEEL FRONT MOUNT
SWEEPER 4 WHEEL FRONT MOUNT
SWEEPER 4 WHEEL FRONT MOUNT

PIPE LASER

259 SKID STEER

259 SKID STEER

259 SKID STEER CAB

279 SKID STEER CAB

279 SKID STEER CAB

289 SKID STEER

289 SKID STEER

289 SKID STEER CAB

299 SKID STEER CAB

299 SKID STEER MULCHER

TRASH PUMP 2" GAS

242 SKID STEER CANOPY

262 SKID STEER CAB

262 SKID STEER CAB

5'X 10" UTILITY TRAILER W/ 2' SIDE

1.5 TON 10' TILT EQUIPMENT TRAILER

3 TON 14' TILT EQUIPMENT TRAILER

3 TON 14' TILT EQUIPMENT TRAILER

3 TON 14' TILT EQUIPMENT TRAILER

5 TON DECKOVER EQUIPMENT TRAILER W/RAMPS
5 TON 16' TILT DECK EQUIPMENT TRAILER
5 TON 16' TILT DECK EQUIPMENT TRAILER
5 TON 16' TILT DECK EQUIPMENT TRAILER
5 TON 12' DROP-DECK EQUIPMENT TRAILER
5 TON 12' DROP-DECK EQUIPMENT TRAILER
WATER TRUCK 4000 GAL

HYDREMA 912HM

HYDREMA 912HM

WHEEL LOADER 908

WHEEL LOADER 908

WHEEL LOADER 924

WHEEL LOADER 926

WHEEL LOADER 926

WHEEL LOADER 926

WHEEL LOADER 926

WHEEL LOADER 930

WALK BEHIND TRENCHER

RIDE ON TRENCHER

RIDE ON TRENCHER

50 HP TRACTOR

225-250 AMP WELDER LP

225-250 AMP WELDER LP

250-280 AMP BOOMLIFT WELDER ELEC
300 AMP WELDER LP

300 AMP WELDER LP

300 AMP WELDER LP

300 AMP WELDER LP

400 AMP WELDER DSL

400 AMP WELDER DSL

400 AMP WELDER DSL

400 AMP WELDER DSL

20-24 KW (25-30 KVA) TOW GENERATOR
20-24 KW (25-30 KVA) TOW GENERATOR

156346
156351
157200
155714
155720
151302
151309
156986
151865
155545
156898
154953
EM2017207
152048
EM2021358
EM2016915
EM2019237
EM2019520
EM2211837
EM2019240
U29919017
U29918002
YR2224022
YRP13519
YRP13845
YRP15306
156527
155725
151800
151804
151807
156306
155209
155218
155221
155300
155301
152033
157207
157544
EM2019319
154590
EM2131391
EM2015556
EM2016061
EM2017133
EM2151796
EM2151444
RS2151099
RS2151100
RS2151103
151092
151259
152750
YR2222409
152036
152582
152898
152931
RS2015561
RS2015563
RS2015565
RS2015861
157182
157833

SD1913-959659
SD1914-960073
SD1935-000106
T20-10152
T20-10148

37364

37474

39685

917383

918498

919533
4131A-TK42RF
OFTL10525
OFTLO5894
0CW912935
0GTL03095
0GTLO6799
0TAW13513
0JX908802
0TAW13091
0DX204837
0DX203323
2TH-32402
0DZT05463
0ZB200578
0ZB201001
16VAX1013K3055109
4KNBT1514JL162809
4KNTT1417HL162321
4KNTT1415HL162320
4KNTT1418HL162327
4KNBF2620KL161243
4KNBT232XKL160114
4KNBT2326KL160174
4KNBT2328KL160175
4YNBN122XJC085890
4YNBN1228JC085872
3HAWGTATXIL579529
13761

13760

0H8804147
0JRD02049
OPWR02895
OLTEO0881
OLTE02403
OLTEO03872
OLTE02214
0KTG01697
1VR9071RXG1002016
1VR4092U8G1003402
CMWRT45XTG0003124
FIM22242
MG440196R
MH120537R
NC076043U
U1170302348
U1170700256
U1170308067
U1170800400
U0150900181
U0150900179
U0150900177
U0151000182
HOP122206
HOP122532

c8
c8
c8
T7
T7
L5
L5
L5
S5
S5
S5
7z
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
MP
AA
AA
AA
1X
T™W
T™W
T™W
W
TW
T™W
T™W
T™W
ZN
ZN

H9
H9
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
VE
VE
DW
MF
ML
ML
JL
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
AT
AT

CRYALL1700
CRYALL1700
CRYALL1700
T20

T20

SM300
SM300
SM300
SM80K
SM74C
SM74C
DG813-5
259D

259D

259D3 AC
279D HF
279D HF
289D HF
289D3

289D HF
299D2 XHP
299D2 XHP
QP2TH
242D

262D3 AC
262D3
30SA-10BKE
T-3DT
T-5DT
T-5DT
T-5DT
TC-10
T-10DT
T-10DT
T-10DT
HGL10612
HGL10612
LW4000
912HM
912HM
908M AC
908H CAB
924K QC
926M QC
926M PO
926M PO
926M QC
930M PINON
RTX100
RTX450
RT45-5
MF2705E
250 AMP WE
250 AMP WE
280A

305 LPG
RANGER 305
RANGER 305
RANGER 305
K2509-72
K2509-72
K2509-72
K2509-72
QAS 25 T4F
QAS 25 T4F

1394
1371
1272.3
751
812.8
687
636
810
2040
1759
4421.5

2588.3
2612
1607.8
2632.8
3332.2
2190.2
3641.1
3564.8
3754
2983.8

1675.2
2520.6
2426.9

O »r OO O OO O OoO o

[y

51926
2680
2331.7
3291
4924.8
5834
6312.1
6483.9
6104.8
5937.3
6072.4
1390
940
762
2106
2114
99

506

1780
562
4296
3342
3369
4279
6946
9305

2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2018
2017
2018
2019
2018
2017
2015
2021
2016
2019
2019
2022
2019
2019
2018
2023
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2014
2014
2015
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2017
2022
2017
2017
2017
2017
2015
2015
2015
2015
2019
2019

$9,500
$9,500
$ 9,000
$ 24,500
$ 24,500
$ 14,500
$ 14,500
$ 16,000
$ 41,000
$ 43,000
$ 54,000
$ 2,500
$ 35,000
$ 35,000
$ 50,000
$ 43,000
$ 42,500
$ 51,000
$ 45,000
$ 46,000
$ 65,000
$ 60,000
$1,250
$ 29,500
$ 40,000
$ 40,000
$1,500
$ 4,700
$ 4,500
$ 4,500
$ 4,500
$9,000
$ 7,400
$ 7,400
$ 7,400
$ 10,500
$ 10,500
$ 115,000
$ 114,000
$ 115,000
$ 72,000
$ 52,000
$ 110,500
$ 133,000
$ 120,000
$ 132,000
$ 137,500
$ 127,000
$ 5,750
$ 26,000
$ 25,000
$ 19,000
$ 2,200
$ 2,500
$ 3,400
$ 4,500
$ 4,500
$ 4,500
$ 4,500
$ 7,000
$ 7,500
$ 7,500
$ 7,000
$ 15,750
$ 15,500



40-49 KW (50-61 KVA) TOW GENERATOR
3500 PSI HOT PRESSURE WASHER TRAILE
3500 PSI HOT PRESSURE WASHER TRAILE

STUMP GRINDER (26 HP)
42-48" SHOP FAN

42-48" SHOP FAN

42-48" SHOP FAN

2" HAMMER DRILL

MINI SKID STEER WALK BEHIND
BACKHOE 415 IND LOADER
BACKHOE 420 4WD OROPS

BACKHOE 420 4WD IT OROPS, E STICK

66" PADFOOT ROLLER

50" SMOOTH DRUM ROLLER
66" SMOOTH DRUM ROLLER
66" SMOOTH DRUM ROLLER
66" SMOOTH DRUM ROLLER

DOZER OLD D3/NEW D1 LGP CANOPY
DOZER OLD D5/NEW D3 XL CANOPY
DOZER OLD D5/NEW D3 XL CANOPY

DOZER OLD D5/NEW D3 XL CAB

DOZER OLD D5/NEW D3 LGP CANOPY
DOZER OLD D5/NEW D3 LGP CANOPY

EXCAVATOR 307
EXCAVATOR 308

EXCAVATOR 308

EXCAVATOR 308

EXCAVATOR 308

EXCAVATOR 308

EXCAVATOR 308 MULCH
EXCAVATOR 313

EXCAVATOR 313

EXCAVATOR 313

EXCAVATOR 313

EXCAVATOR 313

EXCAVATOR 313

EXCAVATOR 313

EXCAVATOR 313

EXCAVATOR 313

EXCAVATOR 313

EXCAVATOR 313 HAMMER SPEC
EXCAVATOR 313 HAMMER SPEC
EXCAVATOR 313 HAMMER SPEC
EXCAVATOR 313 HAMMER SPEC
EXCAVATOR 315 RUBBER TRACK
EXCAVATOR 315 RUBBER TRACK
EXCAVATOR 315 RUBBER TRACK
EXCAVATOR 315 STEEL TRACK
EXCAVATOR 315 STEEL TRACK
EXCAVATOR 315 HAMMER SPEC
320 EXCAVATOR (175HP, 25T)
320 EXCAVATOR (175HP, 25T)
320 EXCAVATOR (175HP, 25T)
FORKLIFT 5K WHSE GAS
FORKLIFT 5K WHSE GAS
FORKLIFT 5K WHSE LP

FORKLIFT 8K WHSE DF

FORKLIFT 8K WHSE DF

6.5K LB (TL642) TELEHANDLER
6.5K LB (TL642) TELEHANDLER
6.5K LB (TL642) TELEHANDLER
9K (TL943) TELEHANDLER

10K (TL1055) TELEHANDLER

10K (TL1055) TELEHANDLER

10K (TL1055) TELEHANDLER

157053
YR2210368
155334
155774
155784
155785
155786
YR2210677
157371
EM2212741
UT04355
EM2013762
154850
EM2151400
EM2013745
EM2016453
150659
EM2232108
EM2016497
EM2221640
EM2017114
EM2151783
EM2151978
EM2017027
EM2014224
EM2015323
EM2141366
EM2141599
U30814013
EM2015881
EM2212682
EM2212683
EM2212685
EM2212687
EM2213207
EM2222250
EM2222315
EM2222478
EM2222479
EM2222481
EM2212686
EM2213208
EM2222480
U31317305
EM2017547
EM2018275
EM2161439
EM2161167
EM2171333
U31415301
EM2161007
EM2182116
EM2182156
RS2015135
RS2015136
RS2015137
RS2015279
151605
EM2014928
EM2016833
154077
153472
EM2015295
EM2016840
152638

0CF900418
15144418
4H1021427)0530960
403302055
0002

0003

0004
065324
1VRLO7054K1001943
0H6L00477
0SKR02867
0JWJ01570
0MPC00235
051400188
0M4C00543
0CS300308
0M4C00431
0XKLO4520
0KW202339
0XKW04181
0KW202617
0KY200924
0KY202218
0KC900583
OFJX00876
OFJX03057
OFJX02117
OFJX02639
OFJX00676
OFJX04635
0JHR10644
0JHR10645
0JHR20036
0JHR20035
0JHR20204
ONFZ20755
0JHR20681
ONFZ20877
ONFZ20878
ONFZ30003
0JHR20032
0JHR20209
ONFZ30001
ODJE10131
0TDY10496
0TDY11507
0TDY10508
0TDY10314
0TDY10550
0ZJT01380
0YBM10085
OHEX10688
OHEX10473
AT35A00502
AT35A00498
AT35A00501
AT4010305
0AT4010775
0THGO01243
0ML800491
0THGO00821
0THHO00563
0ML500290
OML500709
OKDE01465

AA
MM
MM
00

35

35

35

HV

VE

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

XQ60
HS-3505
HS-3505-1M
STX-26
1YNW6A
1YNW6A
1YNW6A
TE 60-AVR
S925TX
415 1L
420F 4X4
420FIT4EST
CP44

Cs34

csa4
CS44B FACT
csa4

D1 LGP
D5K2 XL
D3 XL
D5K2 XL AC
D5K2 LGP
D5K2 LGP
307E2 RENT
308E2
308E2
308E2 ATHE
308E2 ATHE
308E2
308E2 L3
313

313
313TC
313TC
313 7TC
313GCTC
313
313GCTC
313GCTC
313GCTC
313 TC
313 7C
313GCTC
313F TC
315FL
315F
315FL
315FL
315F TC
314EL CR
320F

320

320
GP25N5
GP25N5
GP25N5
GP40N1
GP40ON1
TL642
TL642D
TL642C
TL943
TL1055
TL1055D
TL1055C

10652.3
274
309
851

0
0
0
0
801
370.5
2687.3
3982.4
1954
1151.4
2075.7
2189.1
2617
247.4
3113.6
846.2
3613.4
4146.9
3248
2600
3797
3896
4397
3798
5532
4378
939.7
1212.4
2268.4
1307.4
1120.7
792.7
146.6
877.4
592.8
987.3
642.3
937.6
433.2
2500.6
3626.6
3991
3985
4106
3840
4507
5272.4
3555
4399
2556
2047.1
2376.5
1288.7
1484.4
4187
5637
3588
3421
5010
4909
4659

2019
2021
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2021
2019
2022
2014
2013
2012
2016
2013
2016
2013
2023
2016
2022
2017
2016
2016
2017
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2016
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2023
2017
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2015
2017
2019
2019
2015
2015
2015
2015
2017
2015
2016
2014
2013
2015
2016
2014

$ 24,500
$ 7,500
$ 7,100
$ 12,000
$ 500
$ 500
$ 500
$ 750
$ 25,000
$ 96,000
$ 58,000
$ 61,000
$ 71,000
$ 53,000
$ 84,000
$ 85,500
$ 83,500
$ 125,000
$ 87,000
$ 145,000
$ 91,000
$ 82,000
$ 90,000
$ 43,000
$ 67,500
$ 68,000
$ 64,000
$ 68,000
$ 56,000
$ 65,500
$ 133,500
$ 131,500
$ 130,000
$ 142,000
$ 145,000
$ 141,500
$ 175,000
$ 156,000
$ 160,000
$ 175,000
$ 151,000
$ 147,500
$ 185,000
$ 107,000
$ 113,500
$ 96,500
$ 113,000
$ 106,000
$ 112,000
$ 103,000
$ 107,000
$ 133,000
$ 118,000
$ 17,000
$ 19,000
$ 18,000
$ 33,000
$ 33,000
$ 55,000
$ 61,000
$ 52,500
$ 77,000
$ 112,000
$ 102,500
$ 81,000



10K CAB (TL1055) TELEHANDLER
12K LB (TL1255) TELEHANDLER
12K LB (TL1255) TELEHANDLER
12K LB (TL1255) TELEHANDLER
12K LB (TL1255) TELEHANDLER
12K LB (TL1255) TELEHANDLER
MINI EXCAVATOR 300.9 VPS
MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 302.7

MINI EXCAVATOR 303.5 CANOPY
MINI EXCAVATOR 303.5 CANOPY
MINI EXCAVATOR 303.5 CANOPY
MINI EXCAVATOR 303.5 CANOPY
MINI EXCAVATOR 303.5 CANOPY
MINI EXCAVATOR 305 CANOPY
MINI EXCAVATOR 305 CANOPY
MINI EXCAVATOR 305 CANOPY
MINI EXCAVATOR 305 CANOPY
MINI EXCAVATOR 305 CANOPY
MINI EXCAVATOR 305 CANOPY

MINI EXCAVATOR 305 CANOPY W/ HYD THUMB
MINI EXCAVATOR 305 CANOPY W/ HYD THUMB
MINI EXCAVATOR 305 CANOPY W/ HYD THUMB
MINI EXCAVATOR 305 CAB W/ HYD THUMB

MINI EXCAVATOR 305 MULCH
259 SKID STEER

259 SKID STEER

259 SKID STEER CAB

279 SKID STEER CAB

279 SKID STEER CAB

289 SKID STEER

289 SKID STEER

289 SKID STEER CAB

299 SKID STEER CAB

299 SKID STEER MULCHER
242 SKID STEER CANOPY
262 SKID STEER CAB

262 SKID STEER CAB
WHEEL LOADER 908
WHEEL LOADER 908
WHEEL LOADER 924
WHEEL LOADER 926
WHEEL LOADER 926
WHEEL LOADER 926
WHEEL LOADER 926
WHEEL LOADER 930

40-49 KW (50-61 KVA) TOW GENERATOR

EM2015296
EM2016198
EM2016199
EM2016458
EM2161572
EM2171829
EM2182408
EM2023043
EM2023279
EM2023808
EM2023810
EM2221604
EM2221898
EM2222214
EM2222981
EM2231148
EM2231187
EM2231189
EM2231213
EM2231396
EM2231546
EM2231547
EM2022486
EM2022495
EM2022496
EM2221053
EM2221610
EM2016511
EM2017437
EM2017574
EM2018168
EM2018358
EM2172438
EM2016244
EM2016566
EM2017417
EM2192356
EM2015868
EM2017207
152048
EM2021358
EM2016915
EM2019237
EM2019520
EM2211837
EM2019240
U29919017
U29918002
YRP13519
YRP13845
YRP15306
EM2019319
154590
EM2131391
EM2015556
EM2016061
EM2017133
EM2151796
EM2151444
157053

0ML500291
0ML700531
0ML700533
0ML700542
OML700764
0ML701249
0TGP00193
0Cz603770
0CZ603908
0CZ604692
0CZ604698
0Cz602814
0Cz602955
0CZ603113
0Cz603605
0Cz604750
0Cz604823
0CZ604888
0CZ604891
0CZ605048
0CZ605181
0Cz605182
ORES01918
ORES01927
ORES01928
ORE9S02171
ORES02201
0H5M02636
O0H5M04546
0H5M03768
O0H5M07259
OH5MO07635
O0H5M06505
0H5M02203
0H5M02876
0H5M03597
0H5M12105
0H5M01013
OFTL10525
OFTLO5894
0CW912935
0GTLO3095
0GTLO6799
0TAW13513
0JX908802
0TAW13091
0DX204837
0DX203323
0DZT05463
0ZB200578
0zB201001
0H8804147
0JRD02049
OPWR02895
OLTE00881
OLTE02403
OLTE03872
OLTE02214
0KTG01697
0CF900418

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

TL1055
TL1255D
TL1255D
TL1255D
TL1255D
TL1255D
300.9D GEN
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
302.7
303.50S
303.50S
303.50S
303.5CS
303.50S
305E2 OS
305E2 OS
305E2 OS
305E2 OS
305E2 OS
305E2 OS
305E2 OS
305E2 OS
305E2 OS
305E2 CS
305E2 CA
259D
259D
259D3 AC
279D HF
279D HF
289D HF
289D3
289D HF
299D2 XHP
299D2 XHP
242D
262D3 AC
262D3
908M AC
908H CAB
924K QC
926M QC
926M PO
926M PO
926M QC
930M PINON
XQ60

4609
4084.3
3423.9

4319
6482.5

4199

661.8

193.1

178.1

79.9

142.4

195.7

265.5

158.5

208.5

135.3

107.6

116.6

149.4

267.3

118.7

234.8

626.9

585

633.9

233

343.6

3043
3344.3
3107.7
2853.9

3066

3501

3535
2675.4

3189
5673.8

3759
2588.3

2612
1607.8
2632.8
3332.2
2190.2
3641.1
3564.8

3754
2983.8
1675.2
2520.6
2426.9

3291
4924.8

5834
6312.1
6483.9
6104.8
5937.3
6072.4

10652.3

2015
2016
2016
2016
2017
2018
2019
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2016
2016
2017
2020
2016
2017
2015
2021
2016
2019
2019
2022
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2014
2014
2015
2016
2017
2016
2016
2019

$ 113,000
$ 114,000
$ 118,000
$ 112,000
$ 100,000
$ 111,000
$ 17,500
$ 43,000
$ 43,000
$ 43,000
$ 43,000
$ 43,000
$ 41,000
$ 41,000
$ 43,000
$ 43,000
$ 44,000
$ 44,000
$ 44,000
$ 44,000
$ 44,000
$ 44,000
$ 40,000
$ 40,000
$ 38,000
$ 51,000
$ 43,500
$ 39,500
$ 39,000
$39,500
$ 39,000
$ 38,000
$ 36,000
$ 41,500
$ 44,000
$ 43,000
$ 37,000
$ 43,500
$ 35,000
$ 35,000
$ 50,000
$ 43,000
$ 42,500
$ 51,000
$ 45,000
$ 46,000
$ 65,000
$ 60,000
$ 29,500
$ 40,000
$ 40,000
$ 72,000
$ 52,000
$ 110,500
$ 133,000
$ 120,000
$ 132,000
$ 137,500
$ 127,000
$ 24,500




	YR Rollout List

